



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBR No. 38 of 2025

M/s Reinforced Earth Pvt Ltd REIPL **versus** Ms Amar Infrastructure Ltd

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Heard Mr. Ali Afzaal Mirza, learned counsel appearing for the applicant. Also heard Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, learned counsel appearing for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for further time to comply with the order dated 05.01.2026. In view of above, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
vaibhav	